Valter Johansson
Eddie Soderlund
Morgan Munter
Jan-Olov Lindvall
Anders Eriksson
Fredrik Nilsson
Per Mattsson
Linn Andersson
Bengt Ake Kallin
Eric Norén
Mikael Lindblom
David Kallin
Mats Glimbrant
Patric Jonsson
Alf Hjalmarsson
Mikael Lindmark
Rikard Jonsson
Daniel Persson

Ronja Bane
Bergendorff

den 12 augusti 2004

Resultatlista
SBT, Umead

Svenska Bangolftouren den 4 juni 2001
Spelplats: Umea BGK EB

Klubb

Umea Bangolfklubb
Sundsvalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Umea Bangolfklubb
Sundsvalls BGK
Sollefted BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Solleftea BGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Sundsvalls BGK

_Klubblésa

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Sollefted BGK
Sundsvalls BGK

S1

S2

S5 S6

Sida

S7 S:a

- 164
- 164
- 168
- 173
- 174
- 176
- 178
- 179
- 179
- 180
- 182
- 186
- 188
- 188
- 190
- 190
- 196
- 200
- 213

1 av

Snitt

23,4
23,4
24,0
247
24,9
25,1
254
25,6
25,6
25,7
26,0
26,6
26,9
26,9
27,1
27,1
28,0
28,6
30,4



Plac Namn

Lars-Peter Sjodin
Emil Bjuhr
Marcus Sdderlund
Evelina Bjork
Ellenor Bjork
Rebecca Flodén
Sophia Flodén

den 12 augusti 2004

Klubb

Sollefted BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5 S6

Sida

S7 S:a

- 215
- 229
- 251
- 310
- 343
- 355
- 381

2 av

Snitt

30,7
32,7
35,9
44,3
49,0
50,7
54,4



